OHIO UNIVERSITY

Opportunities for Investment
New simulation and clinical experience rooms

New anatomy lab space

Outside

Respite garden
Union Street garden

First Floor

Atrium

Active learning classroom
Studio

Student Lounge
Student Lounge
Lobby

Group Seminar room
Group Seminar room
Cafe | Retail
Admissions

Office of Admissions

Second Floor

Clinical ALC | Multipurpose

Exam room

Exam|Sim Room

Active learning classroom

Open study

Quiet study

Group seminar | Testing
accomodation room

Group seminar room

Exam review

Conference room

Queue | Break room

Huddle

PCAs

Reception

Break room| Lounge

Reception

Community - reception

Space for student study and self-reflection

Small group rooms for student collaboration

Common & public space
Common & public space

Common & public space
Instructional classroom space
Office | workspace

Student space

Student space

Common & public space
Instructional classroom space
Instructional classroom space
Common & public space
Office | workpace

Office | workplace

Clinical learning

Clinical learning

Clinical learning

Instructional classroom space
Student space

Student space

Instructional classroom space

Instructional classroom space
Instructional classroom space
Office | workplace

Clinical learning

Clinical learning

Instructional classroom space
Clinical learning

Office | workplace

Office | workplace

Office | workplace

$250,000
$250,000

$2.5 million

2 @ $500,000 each
$250,000

$50,000

§250,000
$200,000

$50,000

2 @ $25,000 each
$250,000 — %D
$25,000

$25,000

2 @ $250,000 each
14 @ $50,000 each
4 @ $100,000 each
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000

2 at $25,000

3 @ $50,000 each
$50,000

$100,000 - 2045
$250,000
$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000



Third Floor

OMM lab

Gross anatomy lab

Multipurpose: prosection |
plastination | virtual anatomy

Embalming

Fitness

Quiet Study

Quiet Study

Stacks

Balcony

Group seminar room

Group seminar room

Conference room

Informal collaboration

Mindfullness

OMM faculty

OMM PCA's

Faculty touchdown

Community - reception

Administration

Administration

Executive Dean office

Glossary

Common & public space: The central nervous system of the building, these spaces

Clinical support
Clinical learning
Clinical support

Clinical Support

Common & public space
Student space

Student space

Student space

Common & public space
Instructional classroom space
Instructional classroom space
Office | workplace

Office | workplace

Common & public space
Clinical support

Clinical support

Office | workplace

Office | workplace

Student space

Student space

Office | workplace

encourages engagement and idea sharing.

$700,000
$700,000
$100,000

$100,000
$150,000
$250,000

2 @ $25,000 each
$100,000
$75,000

2 @ $25,000 each
$50,000

$75,000

$50,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

2 @ $25,000 each
$25,000

$50,000
$100,000

Instructional classroom spaces: These flexible, technology-rich, student-centered spaces are

focused on active learning.

Office | workplaces: An extension of our committment to foster collaboration, these spaces are designed
to serve every kind of meeting, collaboration or conversation need.

Student spaces: Comfortable, home-like spaces provide places where students may relax, study,

connect and collaborate.

Clinical learning: Flexible lab spaces that connect academic hands-on learning activites to

real-world clinical experiences.

Clinical support: Space to accomodate support activities for clinical learning activities.

ALC: Active Learning Classroom

SGA: Student Goverment Association

Sim: simulation

PCA: Primary Care Associates

OMM: Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine



