OHIO UNIVERSITY

HERITAGE COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE **UNION STREET GREEN FACILITY**

Opportunities for Investment

- New simulation and clinical experience rooms
 Space for student study and self-reflection
- New anatomy lab space

Small group rooms for student collaboration

Outside

Respite garden	Common & public space	\$250,000
Union Street garden	Common & public space	\$250,000

First Floor

Atrium	Common & public space	\$2.5 million
Active learning classroom	Instructional classroom space	2 @ \$500,000 each
Studio	Office workspace	\$250,000
Student Lounge	Student space	\$50,000
Student Lounge	Student space	\$250,000
Lobby	Common & public space	\$200,000
Group Seminar room	Instructional classroom space	\$50,000
Group Seminar room	Instructional classroom space	2 @ \$25,000 each
Cafe Retail	Common & public space	\$250,000 - 5010
Admissions	Office workpace	\$25,000
Office of Admissions	Office workplace	\$25,000

Second Floor

Clinical ALC Multipurpose Exam room Exam Sim Room Active learning classroom Open study	Clinical learning Clinical learning Clinical learning Instructional classroom space Student space	2 @ \$250,000 each 14 @ \$50,000 each 4 @ \$100,000 each \$250,000 \$250,000 \$250,000
Quiet study	Student space	
Group seminar Testing accomodation room	Instructional classroom space	2 at \$25,000
Group seminar room	Instructional classroom space	3 @ \$50,000 each
Exam review	Instructional classroom space	\$50,000
Conference room	Office workplace	\$100,000 - 50LD
Queue Break room	Clinical learning	\$250,000
Huddle	Clinical learning	\$25,000
PCA's	Instructional classroom space	\$25,000
Reception	Clinical learning	\$25,000
Break room Lounge	Office workplace	\$25,000
Reception	Office workplace	\$25,000
Community - reception	Office workplace	\$25,000

Third Floor

OMM lab	Clinical support	\$700,000
Gross anatomy lab	Clinical learning	\$700,000
Multipurpose: prosection	Clinical support	\$100,000
plastination virtual anatomy		
Embalming	Clinical Support	\$100,000
Fitness	Common & public space	\$150,000
Quiet Study	Student space	\$250,000
Quiet Study	Student space	2 @ \$25,000 each
Stacks	Student space	\$100,000
Balcony	Common & public space	\$75,000
Group seminar room	Instructional classroom space	2 @ \$25,000 each
Group seminar room	Instructional classroom space	\$50,000
Conference room	Office workplace	\$75,000
Informal collaboration	Office workplace	\$50,000
Mindfullness	Common & public space	\$25,000
OMM faculty	Clinical support	\$25,000
OMM PCA's	Clinical support	\$25,000
Faculty touchdown	Office workplace	\$25,000
Community - reception	Office workplace	2 @ \$25,000 each
Administration	Student space	\$25,000
Administration	Student space	\$50,000
Executive Dean office	Office workplace	\$100,000

Glossary

Common & public space: The central nervous system of the building, these spaces encourages engagement and idea sharing.

Instructional classroom spaces: These flexible, technology-rich, student-centered spaces are focused on active learning.

Office | workplaces: An extension of our committment to foster collaboration, these spaces are designed to serve every kind of meeting, collaboration or conversation need.

Student spaces: Comfortable, home-like spaces provide places where students may relax, study, connect and collaborate.

Clinical learning: Flexible lab spaces that connect academic hands-on learning activites to real-world clinical experiences.

Clinical support: Space to accommodate support activities for clinical learning activities.

ALC: Active Learning Classroom

SGA: Student Government Association

Sim: simulation

PCA: Primary Care Associates

OMM: Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine